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ANK
Date Bank Reconciliation [R]] Voucher [R] [R]
INCOME
Balance at ABSA Bank current account as at 24/08/99 979.00
Balance at ABSA call account as at 24/08/99 10,157.72
Contribu%on o be oollected 1,323.78
Less: [4] 11,214.00
Chegue not presented for payment
T collected on sale of property - to
paid to South African Revenue Service
EXPENSES TO BE PAID
Master's Fees 0.00
Park Brok|ets - profision for renewal 228.00
LiquidatorLS Fees 244.43
VAT thereon 34.22
Provisions ¢
Advertisin[g - balance 40.60
‘ostages :& petties 150.00
Bank charges 100.00
Award to |se.t::l.ired creditor 1 449.25
12450.56 12,460.50]




FREE RESIDUE ACCOUNT

Date Free Residue Account [R]| Voucher [R] [R]
INCOME
Contribution to be collected 1,323.78
EXPENSES
Bank charges per schedule "B" 873.78
PROVISIONS
. Advertising 200.00
Postages & Petties 150.00
Bank charges 100.00
1,323.78 1,32.3.7_5J




ENCUMBERED ET ACCOUN MBER 1

Dealing with the proceeds of Section 58 as shown and more fully described as Sectional
Plan no. 5530/1992 in the scheme known as Balfour Court in respect of the Land and
building or buildings situate at Highlands North Township, Local Authority Greater
Johannesburg Trasitional Metropolitan Coundil.

Income [R]| Voucher !R] [R]
. Interest eamed per schedule "B" 2,444.30
Expenses
Park Brokers 764.44
Park Brokers 723.96
Park Brokers - provosion for renewal 228.00
Liquidatr’s fees 244.43
Vat thereon 34.22
. Award to secured creditor 1 . 449.25

2,444.30 2,444.30|




SCHEDULE "A"

Date

Schedule "A"

[R]

Voucher

[R]

TR

Realizations

Interest earmed

2,444.30

be coliected

Master’s fees

On first R15 000-00

100.00

On Balance R67 544.30

325.00

425.00

LESS:

Paid in first account

425.00

Fees to be paid in this account

0.00

Park Brokers

Bond of Security

Bond of Security

187.52

Period : 20/01/1997 - 20/01/1998

Bond of Security

{1]

228.00

Period : 07/03/1997 - 07/03/1998

Bond of Security - Increase

Period : 07/03/1998 - 07/03/1999

[2]

723.96

LESS:

Provided for in first account

- 375.04

764.44

Bond of Security

Period : 07/03/1999 - 07/03/2000

[2]

723.96

Park Brokers

Provision for renewal 2000 / 2001

228.00

1,488.40




In ea k Call Accoun

Date Date

24/03/98 51.01] 01/06/98 115.01
24/04/98 23.56| 24/07/98 120.10
24/05/98 6.91| 24/08/98 141.32
24/06/98 0.74] 24/09/98 145.27
4/06/98 2.08| 24/10/98 118.50
24/07/98 100.55 24/11/98 147.11
24/08/98 116.29] 24/12/98 152.39
24/09/98 111.74[ 01/01/99 151.47
24/10/98 51.54] 01/02/99 149.07
24/11/98 3.19] 01/03/99 129.00
24/12/98 3.04] 01/04/99 132.87
24/01/99 2.99| 01/05/99 122.21]
24/02/99 2.28| 01/06/99 114.04
24/03/99 1.62| 01/07/99 107.10
4/04/95 0.24| 01/08/99 102,58

1,948.04

24/05/99 3.45

24/06/99 5.95

24/07/95 4.84

24/08/99 4.24

496.26




nk charges - Trastbank Call A n
Date Date
24/03/98 20.21] 24/04/98 5.02
24/04/98 ~ 19.61] 24/05/98 31.25
24/05/98 17.71(24/06/98 34.70
24/06/98 17.51|24/07/98 31.25
’/06/98 5.50[24/08/98 31.25
2407798 12.21[24/09/98 34.70
24/08/98 17.51|24/10/98 28.50
24/05/98 18.11[24/11/98 31.25
24710798 17.91]24/12/98 34.00
24/11/98 17.51[24/01/99 31.25
24/12/98 17.51124/02/99 28.50
24/01/99 17.51|24/03/99 34.00
24/02/99 17.51|24/04/99 28.50
24/03/99 17.71]24/05/99 37.45
24/04/95 17.51[24/06/99 31.35
24/05/99 17.71|24/07/99 37.35
490.32|
24/06/99 17.51
24/07/99 44.19
24/08/99 52,51
383.46
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LIQUIDATORS' AFFIDAVIT
Section 403(2) of the Companies Act, 61 of 1973 ("The Act”)

JOHANNES FREDERICK KLOPPER

the liquidator of the company, do hereby make oath and say that the aforegoing contains a full

and true account of my administration of this estate to date hereof and that, to the best of my
knowledge and belief, no assets could be found.

e
. ,,

I hereby certify that the Deponent has acknowledged that he knows and understands the
contents of this affidavit, which was signed and swomn before me at RANDBURG on the
A= day of N\»o~1e20086, the regulations contained in the Government Notice No R 1258 of

21 July 1972,as amended, and the Government Notice No R 1658 of 19 August 1977, as
amended, having been complied with.

—

SIONER OF OATH 7

Full names: Uebanberg Dawid r;‘y;:an dar Merwe
i . Attorney/Prokureur

Busme:ss Address: Commissloner of Qaths

Office: Kommissarls van Ede

ond. Floor East Block,367,0ak Avenus,
Farmdale, RANDBURG 2184




